
Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Monday, June 14, 2021

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Linda SynerJudge:

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Mae, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXA

24003 Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXA

24012 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

24011 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXB

24010 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXB

24008 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24007 Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee WojickAXB

24005 Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne PodlesAXB

24004 Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean WeldAXB

24001 Gus, All American, Alice SmithAXB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20044 Nestor, Australian Shepherd, Nick CarltonAXA

20023 Remy, Border Collie, Koras Lisa, Jim KorasAXA

20019 Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverAXA

20014 Switch, Border Collie, Harmony FallAXA

20041 Artie, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAXPA

20043 Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas CarletonAXB

20040 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony FallAXB

20037 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXB

20036 Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas CarletonAXB

20033 Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert 

Mechan

AXB

20030 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

20029 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann GrovesAXB

20026 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyAXB

20024 Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXB

20020 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkAXB

20018 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaAXB

20016 Tek, Border Collie, Jim Koras, Koras LisaAXB

20012 Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth BronsonAXB

20010 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20009 Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney BrusoAXB

20008 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgAXB

20007 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXB

20006 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsAXB

20005 Starry, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

20004 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

20003 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

20002 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXB

20001 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrAXB

20045 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20039 Molly, Boxer, Hanne TierneyAXPB

20038 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20034 Brody, All American, Susan NascimentoAXPB

20027 Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverAXPB

20022 Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie DriesbachAXPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert MechanAXA

16017 Liberty, Border Collie, Nick CarltonAXA

16006 Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngAXA

16009 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXPA

16032 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXB

16028 Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXB

16025 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16024 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

16023 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16018 Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara KoAXB

16007 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16004 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXB

16030 Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverAXPB

16029 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXPB

16026 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16022 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16021 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16019 Zirka, All American, Sheila EliasziwAXPB

16016 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXPB

16014 Tess, All American, Linda ValenteAXPB

16010 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasAXPB

16008 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXPB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12013 Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

12011 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura DolanAXB

12009 Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12008 Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

12007 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti GagnonAXB

12006 Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn ThayerAXB

12005 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXB

12003 Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura DolanAXB

12002 Slyde, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXB
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12020 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXPB

12014 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXPB

12010 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXPB

8 20Jump Height = # of dogs

8033 Joltin' Joe, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXA

8028 Bounce, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn JanuszewskiAXA

8027 Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca HarveyAXA

8014 Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXA

8032 Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon AXPA

8030 Rosie, All American, Susan GraceAXPA

8051 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

8044 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXB

8043 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen KearneyAXB

8042 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonAXB

8037 Magic, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie HansenAXB

8034 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXB

8023 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXB

8007 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXB

8048 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti GagnonAXPB

8045 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxAXPB

8029 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8019 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8017 Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen KearneyAXPB

8008 Gus, All American, Cathy BissetAXPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXPB

4006 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyAXPB

4005 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAXPB

4004 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Linda SynerJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Journey, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyOA

24002 Zippo, Border Collie, Celeste MaurerOA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Giory, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersOA

20028 Olivia, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganOA

20025 Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie RobadoOA

20017 Belle, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseOA

20042 Smoke, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverOAP

20021 Milo, All American, Karen VetranoOAP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney BrusoOA

16020 Selfie, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoOA

16005 Meg, Shiba Inu, Carolee BurgessOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 OoGNAH, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthOAP

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Ghillie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleOA

8016 Aly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joseph ManocchiaOA

8013 Torre, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Ellen BaggermanOA

8049 Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca HarveyOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Linda SynerJudge:

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20011 Ava, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroNAB

24006 Boone, Collie, Joany WhiteNAP

20015 Sadie, All American, Jennifer LaporteNAP

20013 Annie, Great Dane, Hanne TierneyNAP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Fia, Australian Shepherd, Linda PragerNAB

16013 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Linda PragerNAB

16011 Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne MasonNAB

16002 Wicked, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna KellyNAB

16015 Wiley, Whippet, Lisa BuzzellNAP

16012 Jamie, All American, Linda ButterworthNAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungNAP

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonNAB

8012 Trick, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaNAB

8004 Stephie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie HansenNAB

8002 Wicked, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAB
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T2B  

Linda SynerJudge:

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonT2B

24009 Journey, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyT2B

24007 Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee WojickT2B

24005 Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne PodlesT2B

24004 Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean WeldT2B

24001 Gus, All American, Alice SmithT2B

20034 Brody, All American, Susan NascimentoT2B

20 24Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas CarletonT2B

20040 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony FallT2B

20033 Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert 

Mechan

T2B

20028 Olivia, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganT2B

20026 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyT2B

20020 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkT2B

20019 Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverT2B

20018 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaT2B

20017 Belle, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseT2B

20014 Switch, Border Collie, Harmony FallT2B

20012 Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth BronsonT2B

20009 Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney BrusoT2B

20008 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgT2B

20007 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashT2B

20006 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsT2B

20005 Starry, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

20001 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrT2B

20042 Smoke, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverT2BP

20041 Artie, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseT2BP

20039 Molly, Boxer, Hanne TierneyT2BP

20027 Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverT2BP

20021 Milo, All American, Karen VetranoT2BP

20015 Sadie, All American, Jennifer LaporteT2BP

20013 Annie, Great Dane, Hanne TierneyT2BP

16 16Jump Height = # of dogs

16032 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauT2B

16031 Fia, Australian Shepherd, Linda PragerT2B

16028 Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienT2B

16027 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney BrusoT2B

16025 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

T2B

16024 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsT2B

16023 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyT2B

16018 Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara KoT2B

16013 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Linda PragerT2B

16011 Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne MasonT2B

16004 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauT2B

16002 Wicked, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna KellyT2B

16022 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthT2BP

16015 Wiley, Whippet, Lisa BuzzellT2BP

16014 Tess, All American, Linda ValenteT2BP

16008 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireT2BP

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonT2B

12009 Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonT2B

12008 Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteT2B

12005 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauT2B

12003 Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura DolanT2B

12002 Slyde, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienT2B

12020 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyT2BP

12012 OoGNAH, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthT2BP

12010 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungT2BP

12001 Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungT2BP

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8044 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenT2B

8043 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen KearneyT2B

8042 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonT2B

8041 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

T2B

8037 Magic, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie HansenT2B

8034 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerT2B

8027 Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca HarveyT2B

8022 Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestT2B

8015 Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonT2B

8007 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanT2B

8006 Purchase, Papillon, Carol KellyT2B

8001 Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda FleischmannT2B

8049 Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca HarveyT2BP

8017 Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen KearneyT2BP

8008 Gus, All American, Cathy BissetT2BP
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Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Linda SynerJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne PodlesAXJA

20034 Brody, All American, Susan NascimentoAXJA

24012 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

24011 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXJB

24010 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXJB

24008 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24007 Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee WojickAXJB

24004 Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean WeldAXJB

24001 Gus, All American, Alice SmithAXJB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20044 Nestor, Australian Shepherd, Nick CarltonAXJA

20023 Remy, Border Collie, Koras Lisa, Jim KorasAXJA

20019 Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverAXJA

20041 Artie, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAJPA

20043 Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas CarletonAXJB

20040 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony FallAXJB

20037 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXJB

20036 Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas CarletonAXJB

20033 Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert 

Mechan

AXJB

20030 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

20029 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann GrovesAXJB

20026 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyAXJB

20024 Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

20020 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkAXJB

20018 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaAXJB

20016 Tek, Border Collie, Jim Koras, Koras LisaAXJB

20014 Switch, Border Collie, Harmony FallAXJB

20012 Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth BronsonAXJB

20010 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20009 Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney BrusoAXJB

20008 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgAXJB

20007 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXJB

20006 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsAXJB

20005 Starry, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

20004 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

20003 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

20002 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXJB

20001 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrAXJB

16019 Zirka, All American, Sheila EliasziwAXJB

20045 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20039 Molly, Boxer, Hanne TierneyAJPB

20038 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

20027 Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverAJPB

20022 Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie DriesbachAJPB

16 21Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert MechanAXJA

16017 Liberty, Border Collie, Nick CarltonAXJA

16032 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJB

16028 Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXJB

16025 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16024 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

16023 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16018 Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara KoAXJB

16007 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16006 Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngAXJB

16004 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXJB

16030 Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverAJPB

16029 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAJPB

16026 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16022 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16021 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16016 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAJPB

16014 Tess, All American, Linda ValenteAJPB

16010 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasAJPB

16009 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAJPB

16008 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAJPB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12013 Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

12011 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura DolanAXJB

12009 Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12008 Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

12007 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti GagnonAXJB

12006 Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn ThayerAXJB

12005 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJB

12003 Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura DolanAXJB

12002 Slyde, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXJB

12020 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAJPB

12014 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAJPB
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12010 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAJPB

8 20Jump Height = # of dogs

8033 Joltin' Joe, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJA

8028 Bounce, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn JanuszewskiAXJA

8027 Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca HarveyAXJA

8022 Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestAXJA

8032 Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon AJPA

8030 Rosie, All American, Susan GraceAJPA

8051 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

8044 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

8043 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen KearneyAXJB

8042 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonAXJB

8037 Magic, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie HansenAXJB

8034 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXJB

8023 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXJB

8007 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXJB

8048 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti GagnonAJPB

8045 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxAJPB

8029 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8019 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

8017 Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen KearneyAJPB

8008 Gus, All American, Cathy BissetAJPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAJPB

4006 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyAJPB

4005 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAJPB

4004 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Linda SynerJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Mae, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersOAJ

24009 Journey, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyOAJ

24003 Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezOAJ

24002 Zippo, Border Collie, Celeste MaurerOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Giory, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersOAJ

20025 Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie RobadoOAJ

20017 Belle, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseOAJ

20021 Milo, All American, Karen VetranoOJP

20015 Sadie, All American, Jennifer LaporteOJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16020 Selfie, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoOAJ

16005 Meg, Shiba Inu, Carolee BurgessOAJ

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 OoGNAH, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthOJP

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Ghillie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleOAJ

8016 Aly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joseph ManocchiaOAJ

8014 Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerOAJ

8013 Torre, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Ellen BaggermanOAJ

8012 Trick, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaOAJ

8002 Wicked, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerOAJ

8049 Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca HarveyOJP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Biscuit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MorganOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Linda SynerJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Boone, Collie, Joany WhiteNAJB

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20028 Olivia, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganNAJB

20011 Ava, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroNAJB

20013 Annie, Great Dane, Hanne TierneyNAJP

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Fia, Australian Shepherd, Linda PragerNAJB

16027 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney BrusoNAJB

16013 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Linda PragerNAJB

16011 Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne MasonNAJB

16002 Wicked, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna KellyNAJB

16015 Wiley, Whippet, Lisa BuzzellNAJP

16012 Jamie, All American, Linda ButterworthNAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12004 Jet, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxNAJP

12001 Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungNAJP

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8039 Blu, Affenpinscher, Catherine WilliamsNAJB

8036 Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAJB

8015 Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonNAJB

8006 Purchase, Papillon, Carol KellyNAJB

8004 Stephie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie HansenNAJB

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


